May 1997
ML2258*
µP Compatible 8-Bit A/D Converter
with 8-Channel Multiplexer
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ML2258 combines an 8-bit A/D converter, 8-channel
analog multiplexer, and a microprocessor compatible 8-

ML2258
12
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALTERNATE TOTAL TEMPERATURE
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER UNADJUSTED ERROR RANGE PACKAGE
ML2258BIP (EOL) ADC0808CCN ±1/2LSB –40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P28N)
ML2258BIQ ADC0808CCV –40°C to 85°C Molded PCC (Q28)
ML2258CIP (EOL) ADC0809CCN ±1LSB –40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P28N)
ML2258CIQ ADC0809CCV –40°C to 85°C Molded PCC (Q28)
DS2258-01
Micro Linear reserves the right to make changes to any product herein to improve reliability, function or design.
Micro Linear does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein,
neither does it convey any license under its patent right nor the rights of others. The circuits contained in this